NEW HAVEN PUBLIC SCHOOLS
AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT

CONTRACTOR: Common Ground New Haven Ecology Project AMENDMENT #:

GRANT # if applicable: ESSER IlI AGREEMENT #: 96398058
ATTACH COPY OF FULLY EXECUTED AGREEMENT

GRANT NAME: ESSER Il DATE: September 5, 2022

FUNDING SOURCE FOR AGREEMENT: ESSER Il

ACCT # FOR AGREEMENT: 2553-6398-56694-0041

ORIGINAL AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT: $17,000.00
AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT PRIOR TO THIS AMENDMENT: $17,000.00

_X. ACTUAL OR ESTIMATE
AMOUNT OF THIS AMENDMENT: $17,000.00 (no change)

INCREASE OR DECREASE

AMOUNT OF AGREEMENT INCLUDING THIS AMENDMENT: $17,000.00

FUNDING SOURCE & ACCT # FOR AMENDMENT: 2553-6399-56694-0041

DESCRIPTION AND NEED FOR AMENDMENT: To change the funding account number from 2553-6398-56694-
0041 to 2553-6399-56694-0041, with no change in funding amount

ALL OF THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF ORIGINAL AGREEMENT REMAIN IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT

/s.

CONTRACTOR'’S SIGNATURE: 9/8/22
(Name) (Date)

Schoolyards Program Manager
(Title)

NEW HAVEN BOARD OF EDUCATION:

President (Date)






























	Common Ground AMENDMENT TEMPLATE - Common Ground
	96398058

